
dfurngrfrqRqfqR'qrqq
( nw 6777 qTftd etEfrTT z oo g i tidTf{ srfrO

CENTRAL UNIVE,RSITY OFTAMIL NADU
(Established byan Act ofParliament, 2009)

@cfrtrdNeelakudi Campus, fr'aflF{/-fhuuvamr - 610 005.
A : 0 43 66-27 7 3 59 / email: purchase@cutn.ac. in

CUTN/PUR/Tender/I N 2019 -20 I 19 28.0r.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Extension of Last date for submission of bids for Tender No.2019-20llg -
Engagement of Internal Auditors -reg.

With reference to the Tender No.2019-20119 dated 13.01.2020, the Tender for
Engagement of Internal Auditor has been extended up to 05.02 .2020.

Due Date (for submission of bids) :0510212020 on or before 3.00pm
Technical bid opening Date :0510212020 at 3.30pm

The others terms and conditions remain unchansed.

)

eer ln-Charge @urchasc)Copy to:
1.

2.
aJ.

4.

All Members

PA to Registrar

PS to VC
PA to FO

Hfu;n-s*.*qfrW.'fu*rec
Cenfral iJniversity ot Tamit N;rr!r

frwrsvrh i rn va rur* {>i {3 ii i, i

Page I ofl


